
8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 7 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 7 PM 

506

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:07 pm

32:35

6.75 mi.

44

44

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 44

3:43 pm 14TH ST @ PROSPECT STSTOP 1

3:44 pm PROSPECT ST @ 13TH STSTOP 5

3:45 pm PROSPECT ST @ 12 TH STSTOP 3

3:46 pm PROSPECT ST @ 11TH STSTOP 4

3:47 pm PROSPECT ST @ 10TH STSTOP 3

3:49 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 7TH ST/28 7th St.STOP 6

3:51 pm PROSPECT ST @ 8TH STSTOP 2

3:52 pm PROSPECT ST @ 11TH STSTOP 1

3:53 pm PROSPECT ST @ 12 TH STSTOP 1

3:54 pm PROSPECT ST @ 13TH STSTOP 1

3:55 pm 402 CENTRAL AVENUESTOP 2

3:55 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 12TH STSTOP 2

3:56 pm CENTRAL AVE@10TH STSTOP 3

3:58 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 8TH STSTOP 3

4:00 pm CENTRAL AVE@10TH STSTOP 2

4:00 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 11TH STSTOP 3

4:02 pm CENTRAL AVE @ 12TH STSTOP 1

4:02 pm 14TH ST @ PROSPECT STEND 1

4:07 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 5 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 5 PM 

508

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:16 pm

41:58

13.23 mi.

26

26

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 26

3:40 pm 17 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDSTOP 5

3:41 pm HOOPER ST @ RAILROAD AVESTOP 5

3:43 pm 51/47 BALTIC RDSTOP 1

3:46 pm BALTIC RD @ LILLIBRIDGESTOP 2

3:48 pm BALTIC RD @ ATLANTIC AVESTOP 1

3:50 pm 1 BALTIC ROADSTOP 1

3:51 pm TAFTVILLE OCCUM RD @ NEW VILLAGE STSTOP 1

3:52 pm TAFTVILLE OCCUM RD @ SCHOOL AVESTOP 1

3:54 pm 139 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDSTOP 2

3:56 pm 6 SHADY LNSTOP 1

3:58 pm MYRON ST @ CLEARVIEW DRSTOP 1

4:00 pm 102 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDSTOP 2

4:05 pm 241 TAFTVILLE OCCUM RDSTOP 1

4:08 pm MERCHANTS AVENUE @ SCHOOL STSTOP 1

4:10 pm 348 HARLAND RDSTOP 1

4:11 pm 300 HARLAND RDEND

4:16 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 3 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 3 PM 

514

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:24 pm

49:58

15.96 mi.

18

18

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 18

3:46 pm 155 CASE STSTOP 2

3:47 pm 217 CASE STSTOP 2

3:49 pm 218 SCOTLAND RDSTOP 1

3:50 pm 206 SCOTLAND RDSTOP 2

3:52 pm SCOTLAND RD @ DUPONT LNSTOP 2

3:55 pm SCOTLAND RD @ ARLINGTON HTSSTOP 2

3:57 pm SCOTLAND RD @ RESERVIOR RDSTOP 1

4:02 pm 6 ANDREA LNSTOP 1

4:03 pm 23 ADAMS DRSTOP 1

4:05 pm 32  CAULKINS ROADSTOP 2

4:08 pm SCOTLAND RD @ LAWLER LNSTOP 1

4:13 pm 354 SCOTLAND RDEND 1

4:24 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO10 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO10 PM 

518

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:14 pm

39:21

11.12 mi.

26

26

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 26

3:42 pm 21 JOSEPH PERKINS RDSTART 1

3:45 pm ROCKWELL ST@PLATT AVESTOP 2

3:46 pm GARAGE OF 111 ORCHARD / ON BEECH STSTOP 1

3:46 pm 28 BEECH STSTOP 1

3:47 pm 6/4 BEECH STREETSTOP 2

3:50 pm 81 BALTIC STSTOP 1

3:51 pm 17 BEECH STSTOP 1

3:53 pm 124  MCKINLEY AVESTOP 3

3:55 pm 186 FRANKLIN ST,STOP 1

3:56 pm 16 FRANKLIN STSTOP 1

3:58 pm CHESTNUT AVE @ CHESTNUT STSTOP 1

3:59 pm 112 CHESTNUT STREETSTOP 1

3:59 pm 88 CHESTNUT STREETSTOP 4

4:01 pm 35 CHESTNUT ST/ARTSPACESTOP 4

4:04 pm 121 McKinley AveSTOP 1

4:05 pm 161 MCKINLEY AVEEND 1

4:14 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 1 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 1 PM 

519

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:17 pm

42:25

11.24 mi.

30

30

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 30

3:36 pm 50 SUNRISE STSTART 2

3:37 pm 56 SUNRISE STSTOP 1

3:39 pm 316 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 2

3:40 pm 85 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:42 pm 15 NEMCZUK DRSTOP 1

3:43 pm 39 CARIBOU DRSTOP 2

3:44 pm 36 CARIBOU DRSTOP 2

3:45 pm 29 CARIBOU DRIVESTOP 1

3:50 pm 277 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:51 pm 321 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 2

3:52 pm 331 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:53 pm 530 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:54 pm 526 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 2

3:55 pm 22 ANNADELL RDSTOP 1

3:57 pm OLD CANTERBURY TPK @ KRODEL RDSTOP 2

4:01 pm OLD CANTERBURY TPKE@STAGECOACH DRSTOP 3

4:03 pm 182 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

4:04 pm 172 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

4:07 pm 36 OLD CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

4:11 pm MERCHANTS AVENUE @ SCHOOL STSTOP 1

4:12 pm 5 OLD CANTERBURY TPKEEND 1

4:17 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 8 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 8 PM 

524

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:01 pm

26:30

6.69 mi.

29

29

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 29

3:41 pm MOHEGAN RD @ MONTGOMERY LNSTOP 2

3:43 pm 54 REYNOLDS RDSTOP 1

3:45 pm BROAD ST @ WARREN STSTOP 6

3:47 pm BROAD ST @ SPAULDING STSTOP 1

3:48 pm BROAD ST @ TREADWAY AVESTOP 1

3:48 pm BROAD ST @ GROVE STSTOP 4

3:50 pm BROAD ST @ PLATT AVESTOP 2

3:50 pm BROAD ST @ LAKE STSTOP 2

3:51 pm 248 BROAD STSTOP 2

3:52 pm BALTIC ST @ ORCHARD STSTOP 3

3:53 pm 41 BALTIC STSTOP 2

3:54 pm 42 BALTIC STEND 3

4:01 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 9 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 9 PM 

526

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:09 pm

34:22

7.97 mi.

42

42

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 42

3:43 pm McKinley Ave @ WARREN STSTART 1

3:44 pm MCKINLEY AVE@SPAULDING STSTOP 1

3:45 pm MCKINLEY AVE @ OTIS STSTOP 1

3:45 pm MCKINKLEY AVE @ MCKINLEY CTSTOP 2

3:46 pm FRANKLIN ST / PONDSTOP 4

3:48 pm 248 FRANKLIN STSTOP 2

3:48 pm 230 FRANKLIN STSTOP 1

3:49 pm 1 BOSWELL AVE,STOP 2

3:50 pm 25 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 2

3:51 pm BOSWELL AVE @ REYNOLDS ST/56 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 1

3:52 pm BOSWELL AVE @ ARNOLD STSTOP 3

3:53 pm 82 BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

3:54 pm BOSWELL AVE @ LAKE STSTOP 7

3:56 pm MCKINLEY @ GROVESTOP 4

3:58 pm MCKINKLEY AVE @ MCKINLEY CTSTOP 5

3:59 pm MCKINLEY AVE@SPAULDING STSTOP 3

4:00 pm MCKINLEY AVE @ PERKINS AVEEND 2

4:09 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 6 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 6 PM 

532

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:07 pm

32:52

8.05 mi.

34

34

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 34

3:42 pm BOSWELL AVE @ EDGEWOOD RD-ASAIN BUFFETSTOP 1

3:43 pm 602 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 2

3:44 pm BOSWELL AVE @ KENDALL STSTOP 1

3:45 pm 575 BOSWELL AVE / driveway near 14thSTOP 3

3:46 pm 556 BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

3:46 pm BOSWELL AVE@14TH STSTOP 1

3:47 pm 480  BOSWELL AVESTOP 2

3:48 pm 449 BOSWELL AVESTOP 1

3:49 pm 435 BOSWELL AVESTOP 3

3:50 pm BOSWELL AVE @ 7TH STSTOP 1

3:55 pm 602 BOSWELL AVENUESTOP 1

3:56 pm NORTH MAIN ST @ 15 TH STSTOP 5

3:58 pm 555 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 1

3:59 pm 500 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 8

4:02 pm 555 NORTH MAIN STSTOP 2

4:03 pm 677 NORTH MAIN STREETSTOP 1

4:04 pm 683 NORTH MAIN STEND

4:07 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 4 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 4 PM 

533

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:21 pm

46:33

12.96 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 39

3:43 pm 267 HARLAND RDSTOP 1

3:48 pm 44 NORWICH AVENUE / ENT. TO TRAILER PARKSTOP 1

3:50 pm LOIS ST @ MARGERIE STSTOP 5

3:52 pm 50 SYLVESTER STSTOP 1

3:53 pm 7 SYLVESTER STSTOP 3

3:55 pm BOSWELL AVE @ ELIJAH STSTOP 8

3:57 pm BOSWELL AVE @ LORENZO STSTOP 3

3:58 pm BOSWELL AVE & MCKAY STSTOP 1

3:59 pm 27 NORWICH AVESTOP 1

4:00 pm 75 NORWICH AVESTOP 2

4:02 pm 75  HUNTERS RDSTOP 1

4:02 pm HUNTERS RD @ LAPORTE DRSTOP 1

4:05 pm 19 BELLEAU AVESTOP 1

4:07 pm 376 MOHEGAN PARK RDSTOP 1

4:08 pm MOHEGAN PARK RD @ PARKING LOT ACROSS FR PAVSTOP 2

4:09 pm 303 MOHEGAN PARK RDSTOP 5

4:10 pm 365 MOHEGAN PARK RDSTOP 1

4:14 pm 71 OLD CANTERBURY TPKEEND 1

4:21 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE



8/23/2024 4:30:27 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MO 2 PM  MORIARTY PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MO 2 PM 

536

JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARY

03:35 pm

04:15 pm

40:38

10.33 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:35 pm JOHN MORIARTY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 28

3:38 pm BACK OF 250 HARLAND/BACK DRIVEWAY ON WAYNE STSTOP 1

3:39 pm 25 WAYNE STSTOP 1

3:40 pm 55 WAYNE STSTOP 2

3:41 pm SIDE OF 15 STEWART ROADSTOP 1

3:43 pm BACK DRIVEWAY OF 193 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:44 pm 16 LAMBERT DRSTOP 1

3:45 pm 8 FLYERS DRSTOP 1

3:46 pm 27 FLYERS DRSTOP 2

3:48 pm 89 FLYERS DRSTOP 1

3:49 pm 95 FLYERS DRSTOP 2

3:51 pm 92 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:53 pm 40 CANTERBURY TPKSTOP 1

3:53 pm 33 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:54 pm 34 CANTERBURY TURNPIKESTOP 1

3:55 pm 8 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

3:59 pm 8 OX HILL LANESTOP 1

3:59 pm 92 OX HILL RDSTOP 1

4:00 pm 106 OX HILL RDSTOP 2

4:02 pm 106 OX HILL RDSTOP 1

4:03 pm 66 OX HILL RDSTOP 1

4:05 pm 33 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 1

4:06 pm 37 CANTERBURY TPKESTOP 2

4:07 pm 51 CANTERBURY TPKEEND 1

4:15 pm NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


